200k Greensboro — Salem Fork — GSO

Okm start: 08/29 04:00

C-T = Control Total

200k 1

Total C-T Turn Go || on road

Greensboro — Salem Fork

.0 .0 Right|| 1.5 National Srv Rd
1.5 1.5 Right .6 | Tyner Rd
2.1 21 Right|| 1.1 |Sandy Ridge Rd
3.3 3.3 || Left 3.4 | W Market St / E Mountain St
6.7 | Traffic Circle — exit half way thru
6.7 6.7 | |Right out TC .1 | E Mountain St
6.8 6.8 | Bear Right|| 4.2 | E Mountain then W Mountain

also | E Mtn or W Mtn

7.5 Straight E Mountain / E Mtn — leave NC-66
8.9 Straight NC-66 / W Mountain / W Mtn
11.0 11.0 Right || 11.4|INC-66 N / Old Hollow Rd
22.3 22.3 Right| 4.3 |NC-66 N/ University Pkwy
26.6 26.6 Slight Left | .3 ||State Rd 1807 — Do not follow NC-66
26.9 26.9 | | Left 1.5 | Tuttle Rd
28.4 28.4 Right || 1.4 | Jefferson Church Rd

29.8 29.8 Straight 1.0 | Ingram Dr

Cross Main St — Stores to Left on Main St




200k

30.9 30.9 | | Left 1.1 | Meadowbrook Dr
31.9 31.9 Right .8 | |Calloway Rd — at store
32.8 32.8 | | Left 3.4 | [Trinity Church Rd
36.1 36.1 Right 1.6 | |Perch Rd
37.7 37.7 | | Left 2.7 | Stony Ridge Rd — No Sign
Pioneer Village Camp Ground — sign
40.4 40.4 Right .7| |Shoals Rd
411 41.1 || Left 7.6 | |Quaker Church Rd — No Sign — 2080 on post
48.6 48.6 Straight .6 | Eldora Rd — cross NC-268
49.2 49.2 | | Left 1.8 | |Nurse Rd
51.0 51.0| | Left 1.3 | |Rock Hill Church Rd — NO Sign -
Don't go Straight at Stop Sign
52.4 52.4 Right 4| Siloam Rd
52.7 52.7 | | Left 4.9 | Turkey Ford Rd
57.6 57.6 Continue 1.1 | |[E Atkins St — cross US-601
58.7 58.7 Right .1| N Main St
58.8 58.8 | | Left .6 | W Kapp St
59.4 59.4 Continue 3.2 | Zephyr Rd
62.6 62.6 | | Left Store — Salem Fork
Dairy Queen — on Left — best selection
Store on Right open 24 hours
into 101km open: 08/29 06:58
Control (63mi) close: 08/29 10:44




Salem Fork — Greensboro
200k
Total C-T Turn Go on road
Go back the direction you came from
62.6 0.0 Right 3.2 | |Zephyr Rd - towards Dobson
65.8 3.2 Continue .7 | W Kapp St
66.5 3.9 Right .1| Main St
66.6 4.0 | Left 1.0 | |[E Atkins S
67.6 5.0 Continue 4.9 | Turkey Ford Rd
72.5 9.9 Right .4 | |Siloam Rd
72.9 10.3 | Left 1.3 | |IRock Hill Church Rd
74.2 11.6 Right 1.8 | INurse Rd — NO Sign
76.0 13.4 Right .6 | [Eldora Rd
76.6 14.0 Straight 7.6 | |Quaker Church — NO Sign — cross NC-268
84.1 21.5 Right .7| |Shoals Rd — NO Sign
84.8 22.2) | Left 2.7 | |Stony Ridge Rd
87.5 24.9 Right 1.6 | |Perch Rd
89.1 26.5 | Left 3.4 | [Trinity Church Rd
92.5 29.9 Right .8 | |Calloway Rd
93.3 30.7| | Left 1.1 | Meadowbrook Dr
94.4 31.8 Right 1.0 | Ingram D
Cross Main St — Stores off course to right
200k
95.4 32.8 Straight 1.4 | |Jefferson Church Rd
96.8 34.2) | Left 1.5 | |Tuttle Rd
98.3 35.7 Right .3 | |State Rd 1807 — Old US 52
98.6 36.0 Continue 4.3 | INC-66 S / Broad St
102.8 40.2) | Left 11.4 | INC-66 N / Old Hollow Rd — Caution busy
49.1| |cross US-158 — Store on Right — open 24 hours
114.2 51.6 | Left 4.2 | W Mountain St
118.4 55.8 | Left 0.2 |[E Mountain St
Traffic Circle — exit half way thru
118.6 56.0 | Right out TC 3.5 | [E Mountain St/ W Market St
122.1 59.5 Right 1.1/ |Sandy Ridge Rd
123.3 60.7 | Left 0.6/ Tyner Rd
123.9 61.3| | Left 1.5/ [National Srv Rd
125.4 62.8 | Left Best Western Control
into 202km open: 09/03 09:53
Control (125mi) close: 09/03 17:30

To Report DNF and travel intentions to finish:

call 980.224.3747 - Tony Goodnight

For Emergencies use 911 type services

This event has no official Sag Support
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